Fielder Early Childhood Center 2024 – 2025 Fee Schedule

Tuition rates are Sept-May

Registration Fee - \$100.00

Supply Fee will be drafted September 1st and January 1st.

The 1st month tuition will be drafted Aug. 1st and will cover August and September.

The following is required to secure your child's class enrollment:

- Sign up for Auto Draft and pay the Registration Fee.
 All fees and 1st month tuition are NON-REFUNDABLE!
- 2. A copy of your child's current immunization record and a signed medical card turned in. These are required by the state to be on file by the first day of class.

2 Year Old Classes			Monthly	Yearly	Supply(per semester)
2 days	Tues/Thurs or Wed/Fri	9:00 – 2:30	\$255	\$2295	\$50
4 days	Tues/Thurs & Wed/Fri	9:00 – 2:30	\$430	\$3870	\$80
(Your child must have reached his 1st birthday by Dec. 31, 2023)					

3 Year Old Clas	Monthly	Yearly	Supply(per semester)	
2 days	Tues/Thurs or Wed/Fri 9:00 – 2:30	\$260	\$2340	\$50
3 days	Mon/Wed/Fri 9:00 – 2:30	\$335	\$3015	\$50
4 days	Tues/Thurs & Wed/Fri 9:00 – 2:30	\$440	\$3960	\$80
5 days	Mon/Wed/Fri & Tues/Thurs 9:00 – 2:30	\$485	\$4365	\$80
(You	r child must have reached his 3 rd birthday by	Sept. 1. 20	24 and be	notty trained)

4 Year Old Classes			Monthly	Yearly	Supply (per semester)
2 0	lays	Tues/Thurs 9:00 – 2:30	\$265	\$2385	\$50
3 0	lays	Mon/Wed/Fri or Tue/Wed/Thurs 9:00 – 2	:30 \$340	\$3060	\$50
4 c	lays	Tues-Fri 9:00 – 2:30	\$450	\$4050	\$80
5 c	lays	Mon/Wed/Fri & Tues/Thurs 9:00 – 2:30	\$490	\$4410	\$80
		(Your child must have reached his 4th b	oirthday by	Sept. 1 <i>,</i> 20	24)

Kindergarten Classes			Monthly	Yearly	Supply(per semester)	
5 days	Mon - Fri	8:30 – 2:30	\$450	\$4050	\$80	
(Your child must have reached his 5 th birthday by Sept. 1, 2024)						

Before School Care	8:00 a.n	n. – 9:00 a.m.
Monthly Cost per (Child	Before
2 days		\$40
3 days		\$60
4 days		\$80
5 days		\$100
Drop-in daily ra	ate	\$10

> Drop-ins will be accepted if space is available with a 24 hour advance notice.